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Women / 2 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Ledezma1262
Twins

9.550 9.550 9.2509.450 37.800
2T 2T 2 2 1

1

Daphnie Rickel1246
Rising Stars

9.500 9.750 9.2009.300 37.750
3 1 4 3T 2

2

Kaylee Young1265
Twins

9.300 9.450 9.2009.500 37.450
5T 4 1 3T 3

3

Mia Del Valle1257
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 9.550 9.3009.100 37.350
4 2T 6 1 4

4

Maci Shipwash1242
Twins

9.650 9.500 9.1509.000 37.300
1 3 7 4 5

5

Nia Koehn-Haskins1272
Gym Kidz CG

9.200 9.400 9.2009.400 37.200
6 5 3T 3T 6

6

Saige Bloise1241
Twins

9.550 9.550 9.0008.900 37.000
2T 2T 8T 5 7

7

Lauren Adams1252
Gold Coast

9.100 8.900 9.2009.200 36.400
7T 7 5 3T 8

8

Hannah Lochbihler1247
Rising Stars

9.050 9.000 8.9508.800 35.800
8 6 10 6 9

9

Melannie Bello1267
Twins

9.100 7.900 8.9009.400 35.300
7T 9 3T 7 10

10

Lily Nicholson1248
Rising Stars

9.000 8.200 8.6008.900 34.700
9 8 8T 8 11

11

Madison Sheppe1239
Expression

9.300 7.700 8.3508.850 34.200
5T 10 9 9 12

12
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